Oct.2020
GYA
GYC
GYAChip Type, 125°C High Reliability
High Reliability, Low ESR,High ripple current.
Long life of 4000 hours at 125°C.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
AEC-Q200 compliant. Please contact us for details.

Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA） ESR（mΩ）MAX.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（125℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
16
（1C）
82 6.3×5.8 0.16 13.12 50 1000 GYA1C820MCQ1GS
150 6.3×7.7 0.16 24 30 1500 GYA1C151MC□1GS
270 8×10 0.16 43.2 25 1700 GYA1C271MC□1GS
470 10×10 0.16 75.2 20 2100 GYA1C471MC□1GS
25
（1E）
56 6.3×5.8 0.14 14 50 900 GYA1E560MCQ1GS
100 6.3×7.7 0.14 25 30 1400 GYA1E101MC□1GS
220 8×10 0.14 55 27 1600 GYA1E221MC□1GS
330 10×10 0.14 82.5 20 2000 GYA1E331MC□1GS
35
（1V）
47 6.3×5.8 0.12 16.45 60 900 GYA1V470MCQ1GS
68 6.3×7.7 0.12 23.8 35 1400 GYA1V680MC□1GS
150 8×10 0.12 52.5 27 1600 GYA1V151MC□1GS
270 10×10 0.12 94.5 20 2000 GYA1V271MC□1GS
50
（1H）
22 6.3×5.8 0.10 11 80 750 GYA1H220MCQ1GS
33 6.3×7.7 0.10 16.5 40 1100 GYA1H330MC□1GS
68 8×10 0.10 34 30 1250 GYA1H680MC□1GS
100 10×10 0.10 50 28 1600 GYA1H101MC□1GS
63
（1J）
10 6.3×5.8 0.08 6.3 120 700 GYA1J100MCQ1GS
22 6.3×7.7 0.08 13.86 80 900 GYA1J220MC□1GS
33 8×10 0.08 20.79 40 1100 GYA1J330MC□1GS
56 10×10 0.08 35.28 30 1400 GYA1J560MC□1GS
80
(1K)
22 8×10 0.08 88 45 1100 GYA1K220MC□1GS
33 10×10 0.08 132 36 1300 GYA1K330MC□1GS
47 10×10 0.08 188 36 1300 GYA1K470MC□1GS
Blue : New product （as of October 2020）